
Proposed District Plan – Stage 3 & 3B 
Further Submitters in Numerical Order 

 

Page 1 of 6 
 

No. Submitter Name (On Behalf Of) Contact Email / Address 
 Stage 3  

3405 Kirsten Wyatt (Aspiring Athletes Club) kirsten@recruitit.co.nz 

3406 Nicky Wells nickywells@xtra.co.nz 

3407 Richard Wells richardwells@xtra.co.nz 

3408 James Gardner-Hopkins (Malaghans Investments Limited) james@jghbarrister.com 

3409 Amanda  Leith (Ngai Tahu Property Limited) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 

3410 Neil Matchett satinmgmt@xtra.co.nz 

3411 Maree Baker-Galloway (Universal Developments Hawea Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3412 Maree Baker-Galloway (Rock Supplies NZ Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3413 Maree Baker-Galloway (Lesley and Jerry Burdon) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3414 James Gardiner-Hopkins (Ken Muir) james@jghbarrister.com 

3415 Maree Baker-Galloway (FII Holdings Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3416 Maree Baker-Galloway (Mt Christina Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3417 Alison Devlin (Willowridge Developments Limited) alison@willowridge.co.nz 

3418 Maree Baker-Galloway (Glendhu Bay Trustees Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3419 Maree Baker-Galloway (Soho Ski Area Limited and Blackmans Creek No. 1 LP) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3420 Maree Baker-Galloway (The Farrow Family Trust) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3421 Warren Hanley (Otago Regional Council) warren.hanley@orc.govt.nz 
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3422 Scott Edgar (Aspiring Helicopters Limited and Cattle Flat Station Limited)  scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 

3423 Dan Curley (Wanaka Football Club) dan@ipsolutions.nz 

3424 Scott Edgar (Minaret Station Limited) scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 

3425 Scott Edgar (Run 505 Limited) scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 

3426 Scott Edgar (Grant & Janet Cochrane, James & Jonelle Cochrane and Stayrod Trustees 
(Cochrane) Limited) 

scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 

3427 Chelsea Wallace (Public Health South) chelsea.wallace@southerndhb.govt.nz 

3428 Vanessa Robb (Fred van Brandenburg) vanessa.robb@al.nz 

3429 Vanessa Robb (Barnhill Trust Limited and DE Bunn & Co) vanessa.robb@al.nz 

3430 Maree Kleinlangevelsloo (Kai Tahu) maree@aukaha.co.nz 

3431 Scott Edgar (Matthew Chapman) scott@edgarplanning.co.nz 

3432 Vanessa Robb (Queenstown Commercial Parapenters Limited) vanessa.robb@al.nz 

3433 Kim Reilly (Federated Farmers of New Zealand) kreilly@fedfarm.org.nz 

3435 Michael Wilkins (Greenvale Station Limited) mike@wilkinsfarming.nz 

3436 Kirsty O'Sullivan (Queenstown Airport Corporation) kirsty.osullivan@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

3437 Ainsley McLeod (Transpower New Zealand Limited) ainsley@amconsulting.co.nz 

3438 Maree Baker-Galloway (Glenpanel Developments Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3439 Tim Grace (Kingston Lifestyle Properties Ltd) tim@landsandsurvey.co.nz 
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3440 Hayley Mahon (Après Demain Limited) hayley@jea.co.nz 

3441 Vanessa Robb (Barbara Kipke) vanessa.robb@al.nz 

3442 Rowan Ashton (Queenstown Park Limited) ashton@brookfields.co.nz 

3443 Ben Gresson (Dingleburn Holdings Limited) ben@toddandwalker.com 

3444 Rowan Ashton (Queenstown Wharves) ashton@brookfields.co.nz 

3445 Rowan Ashton (Remarkables Park Limited) ashton@brookfields.co.nz 

3446 Maree Baker-Galloway (Kelvin Capital Limited as trustee for Kelvin Grove Trust) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

3447 Ben Gresson (Lake Hawea Holdings Limited ben@toddandwalker.com 

3448 Ben Gresson (Richard Burdon, Sarah Burdon and Glen Dene Holdings Limited) ben@toddandwalker.com 

3449 Robert White (Hawea Community Association) kcachairperson@gmail.com 

3450 Jo Fyfe (Alpine Nominees Ltd) jo.fyfe@jea.co.nz 

3451 Jo Fyfe (The Breen Construction Company Limited) jo.fyfe@jea.co.nz 

3452 Jo Fyfe (Ben and Hamish Acland) jo.fyfe@jea.co.nz 

3453 Jo Fyfe (J C Breen Family Trust) jo.fyfe@jea.co.nz 

3454 Jo Fyfe (86 Ballantyne Road Partnership) jo.fyfe@jea.co.nz 

3455 Jo Fyfe (NPR Trading Limited) jo.fyfe@jea.co.nz 

3456 Natalie Reeve (MJGR Semple Trustee Limited, J.C Semple and M.B Semple) natalie@townplanning.co.nz 

3457 Natalie Reeves (Gibbston Valley Station Limited) natalie@townplanning.co.nz 
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3458 Natalie  Reeves (Cardrona Cattle Company Limited natalie@townplanning.co.nz 

3459 Robert White (Mavorid Trust) rob.whites.inbox@gmail.com 

3460 Ian Greaves (Cadence Holdings Limited) ian@southernventures.co.nz 

3461 Natalie Reeves (K.F and T.S Dery) natalie@townplanning.co.nz 

3462 Bruce Hebbard hebbard@xtra.co.nz 

3463 Bruce Hebbard hebbard@xtra.co.nz 

3464 Bruce Hebbard hebbard@xtra.co.nz 

3465 Bruce Hebbard hebbard@xtra.co.nz 

3466 Bruce Hebbard hebbard@xtra.co.nz 

3467 Morgan Fallowfield (Ministry of Education) morgan.fallowfield@beca.com 

3468 Melissa Vining (D.M. & M.E. Bryce Limited) breakthrough.ltd@gmail.com 

3469 Scott Freeman (Dart River Safaris Limited) scott@southernplanning.co.nz 

3470 Nick Geddes (Scope Resources Limited) ngeddes@cfma.co.nz 

 Stage 3B  

31047 Jenny  Roberts chas.spence@xtra.co.nz 

31048 Scott Freeman (Arthurs Point Woods Limited Partnership) scott@southernplanning.co.nz 

31049 Chelsea Wallace (Public Health South) chelsea.wallace@southerndhb.govt.nz 

31050 Louise Trevena-Downing (Airbnb Australia Pty Limited) louise.trevena-downing@dentons.com 
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31051 Vanessa Robb (Robert Stewart) vanessa.robb@al.nz 

31052 James Gardner-Hopkins (Malaghans Investments Limited) james@jghbarrister.com 

31054 Kirsty O'Sullivan (Queenstown Airport Corporation) kirsty.osullivan@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

31055 Maree Baker-Galloway (Gertrude's Saddlery Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

31056 Maree Baker-Galloway (M & J Murphy Family Trust) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

31057 Maree Baker-Galloway (Allenby Farms Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

31058 Maree Baker-Galloway (Henley Downs Farm Holdings Limited) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 

31059 Vanessa Robb (Barbara Kipke) vanessa.robb@al.nz 

31060 J Semple (Arthurs Point Outstanding Natural Landscape Society Incorporated) sec.aponls@gmail.com 

31061 Louise Trevena-Downing (Airbnb Australia Pty Limited) louise.trevena-downing@dentons.com 

31062 Marc Scaife marc@scaife.nz 

31063 Ryan Brandeburg ryan@gtnz.kiwi 

31064 Nigel Paragreen (The Otago Fish and Game Council) nparagreen@fishandgame.org.nz 

31065 James Helmore james@wanaka.co.nz 

31066 Tim Grace (Cardrona Village Limited) tim@landsandsurvey.co.nz 

31067 Michael & Louise Lee michaell@aireys.co.nz 

31068 Kelvin  Carruthers (Sport Central) tiny@sportotago.co.nz 

31069 Ken Harris (THC Group) ken.harris@thcgroup.co.nz 
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31070 Christine Byrch chrisbyrch@hotmail.com 

31071 Bruce & Diane Cavell brucecarvell@gmail.com 

31072 Hayley Mahon (Arthurs Point Land Trustee Limited) john.edmonds@jea.co.nz 

31076 Maree Baker-Galloway (Wayfare Group Ltd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 
31077 Vanessa Robb (Lloyd Veint) vanessa.robb@al.nz 
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